OWA STATE BAR ASS	OCIATION CRATC TRAININGOOD	FOR THIS TOP TO THE SANT. APT S	E LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
,000	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER		
	TAX PAID 33	HID \$ 500	BOOK 62 PAGE 5
	michelle Utsler	COMPUTER V	98 JUL 16 PM 1:
	7-16-98 Madeson DAIE COUNTY	COMPARED L	RECORDER  ***ADISON COUNTY.10
	SPECIAL W	VARRANTY DEED	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
For the consid			
Dollar(s) and other	valuable consideration,Kenne	eth D. Cohee, a single	person
		3	
do hereby Convey	toJCraig_Leavengoo	<u>a,</u>	
	s right, title and interior real estate in		unty, lowa:
Orig Ego)	Seven (7) in Block Eig inal Town Plat of Trur , Madison County, Iowa	ht (8) of the o (formerly called	
Orig Ego)	Seven (7) in Block Eig inal Town Plat of Trur	ht (8) of the o (formerly called	
Orig Ego)	Seven (7) in Block Eig inal Town Plat of Trur , Madison County, Iowa	ht (8) of the o (formerly called	
Orig Ego)	Seven (7) in Block Eig inal Town Plat of Trur , Madison County, Iowa	ht (8) of the o (formerly called	
Orig Ego)	Seven (7) in Block Eig inal Town Plat of Trur , Madison County, Iowa	ht (8) of the o (formerly called	
Orig Ego)	Seven (7) in Block Eig inal Town Plat of Trur , Madison County, Iowa	ht (8) of the o (formerly called	
Orig Ego)	Seven (7) in Block Eig inal Town Plat of Trur , Madison County, Iowa	ht (8) of the o (formerly called	
Orig Ego)	Seven (7) in Block Eig inal Town Plat of Trur , Madison County, Iowa	ht (8) of the o (formerly called	
Grantors do lithe lawful claims undersigned here Words and p	Seven (7) in Block Eiginal Town Plat of Trur, Madison County, Iowa  FER TAX \$1.65 2.40  Hereby Covenant with Grantees and so of all persons claiming by, through by relinquishes all rights of dower, hon hrases herein, including acknowledgm	uccessors in interest to Warrant and Dor under them, except as may be nestead and distributive share in and then thereof, shall be construed as in the	efend the real estate agains above stated. Each of the to the real estate.
Grantors do lithe lawful claims undersigned here Words and pand as masculine	Seven (7) in Block Eiginal Town Plat of Trur, Madison County, Iowa  FER TAX \$1.65 2.40  Hereby Covenant with Grantees and so of all persons claiming by, through by relinquishes all rights of dower, hon	uccessors in interest to Warrant and Dor under them, except as may be nestead and distributive share in and then thereof, shall be construed as in the	efend the real estate agains above stated. Each of the to the real estate. he singular or plural number

executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged that they executed the same as their voluntary act and Notary Public (This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)

to me known to be the identical persons named in and who

personally appeared <u>Kenneth D. Cohee</u>

Kenneth D. Cohee (Grantor) (Grantor) (Grantor) JANE A. HARTMAN MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 14, 1999 (Grantor)

a\_single'person.